
Petrarca

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Carrai Roberto (06/2706) 4 12 4 6 4 9 1 3 4 9 4 7 4 9 4 10 4 4 4 9 0 0 0 0

Lai  Stefano (06/2799) 4 11 0 0 4 9 4 10 4 6 4 6 4 8 4 9 4 5 4 6 0 0 0 0

Galassi Massimo (06/2614) 2 4 4 9 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 11 4 8 4 5 0 0 0 0

Scarabelli Ettore (06/3454) 4 10 0 0 4 3 4 6 0 0 2 0 4 5 4 3 4 6 4 5 0 0 0 0

Corallo Claudio (06/2822) 2 5 4 11 4 3 3 6 4 4 2 1 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Carrai Roberto 06/2706 37 78 2,11

Lai  Stefano 06/2799 36 70 1,94

Galassi Massimo 06/2614 26 53 2,04

Scarabelli Ettore 06/3454 30 38 1,27

Corallo Claudio 06/2822 23 37 1,61

Quelli Di Borgo

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Shehai Itze (06/3314) 4 9 4 9 4 10 4 9 4 11 4 11 4 9 4 7 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giaconi Claudio (06/3302) 4 11 4 11 4 6 4 9 4 12 4 8 4 3 4 8 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marzocchi Gabriele (06/3301) 4 6 4 11 4 5 4 3 4 6 4 6 4 3 4 8 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Muzzi Massimiliano  (06/3313) 4 3 4 10 4 3 4 2 4 3 4 4 4 6 4 7 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Shehai Itze 06/3314 36 81 2,25

Giaconi Claudio 06/3302 36 80 2,22

Marzocchi Gabriele 06/3301 36 53 1,47

Muzzi Massimiliano 06/3313 36 40 1,11

Bad Elf Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Fancellu Giovanni (06/3415) 2 4 2 3 4 11 4 9 4 8 2 3 4 10 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Galia Andrea (06/3582) 2 1 4 7 2 3 3 2 4 8 4 7 2 1 4 5 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bitossi Diego  (06/3701) 4 4 2 3 4 7 4 6 0 0 4 7 2 5 2 2 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Barbieri  Gianluca (06/3699) 4 8 4 4 0 0 1 2 2 1 4 4 2 1 4 2 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Iacoponi Andrea (06/3583) 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 2 2 3 2 5 4 7 2 3 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Longhi Alessio (06/3580) 2 1 0 0 4 9 2 4 2 5 0 0 2 3 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bovoli Francesco (06/3700) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'Isanto Massimiliano (06/2330) 2 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Botti Fabio (06/3579) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Serafino Carlotta (06/3581) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fancellu Giovanni 06/3415 24 51 2,12

Galia Andrea 06/3582 29 43 1,48

Bitossi Diego 06/3701 26 42 1,62

Barbieri  Gianluca 06/3699 25 29 1,16

Iacoponi Andrea 06/3583 16 25 1,56

Longhi Alessio 06/3580 16 22 1,38

Bovoli Francesco 06/3700 4 6 1,50

D'Isanto Massimiliano 06/2330 4 4 1,00

Botti Fabio 06/3579 0 0 0,00

Serafino Carlotta 06/3581 0 0 0,00

Per Un Pallino

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Lami Carlo (06/3665) 0 0 4 3 4 7 4 8 0 0 4 12 4 6 4 2 4 7 4 5 0 0 0 0

Baldassarri Federico (06/3662) 4 0 4 1 4 5 4 3 4 4 2 0 2 5 4 9 2 1 4 6 0 0 0 0

Franceschi Andrea (06/1843) 4 4 2 1 2 1 4 0 4 5 4 3 4 3 4 2 4 7 4 5 0 0 0 0

Cirotto Gabriele (06/3664) 2 1 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maggi Simone Davide Giuseppe 2 1 2 0 2 1 4 1 2 1 2 0 2 1 0 0 2 1 4 7 0 0 0 0

Del Gamba Giacomo (06/1739) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Camporeggi Daniele (06/3714) 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rotondo Simone  (06/3078) 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lami Carlo 06/3665 32 50 1,56

Baldassarri Federico 06/3662 34 34 1,00

Franceschi Andrea 06/1843 36 31 0,86

Cirotto Gabriele 06/3664 12 13 1,08

Maggi Simone Davide 06/3663 22 13 0,59

Del Gamba Giacomo 06/1739 12 11 0,92

Camporeggi Daniele 06/3714 8 8 1,00

Rotondo Simone 06/3078 4 0 0,00


